’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
Ayovicpa: 50m EAEYOEPO
1 122121 TKOAOMEEB KPIZTIAN 07/04/1993 EO®MN® 50m 00:21.60 05/17/2021 ANAP HMIT EURO CHAMP  OYITAPIA
107657 MEAAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ 04/05/1990 NAOK 50m 00:22.28 02/21/2020 ANAP MPOKP ®APOZ20 AAE=Z/MOA
131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOX 11/01/1996 O=onN 50m 00:22.37 04/17/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK OAKA
132132 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 02/01/1997 NAOK 50m 00:22.91 06/09/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
144954 MMIANAZ ZTEPrI0Z-MAPIOXZ 11/21/2001 EO®N® 50m 00:23.00 06/09/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
139550 TEQPrAPAKHZ IQANNHZ 06/04/1999 AON® 50m 00:23.09 02/22/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ®APOZ20 AAE=Z/TOA
158003 O©EPMOZ INANNHZ-APIZTEIAHZ 11/11/1993 MIAQN 50m 00:23.20 02/14/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIN AN-TY OAKA
155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 02/10/2002 APHZ 50m 00:23.25 06/09/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
110177 KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZX 03/30/1992 MAO 50m 00:23.32 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
193823 AAAMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 05/31/2002 Ozon 50m 00:23.33 06/09/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 05/15/1996 APHX 50m 00:23.34 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
117797 KOAIOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 08/27/1991 AoNo 50m 00:23.43 06/09/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 09/22/2002 Oz®nN 50m 00:23.43 06/09/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
176573 ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ 01/20/2004 NAOK 50m 00:23.46 07/25/2020 NAIA TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT AOHNA
140151 KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN 11/28/2000 AOMN® 50m 00:23.54 02/21/2020 ANAP MPOKP ®APOZ20 AAE=Z/TOA
157285 XPYZOMAAAHZ 05/11/2004 NOKAMT  50m 00:23.59 05/29/2021 E®HB TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 04/29/1999 NOBA 50m 00:23.64 12/21/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI AAEZ= 19 OEX
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOX 08/21/2004 NAOK 50m 00:23.66 02/14/2020 NAIA MPOKP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
144392 TAAAIONOIOZ HAIAZ 06/22/2001 Ozon 50m 00:23.66 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NMAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
154411 AMNOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 01/24/2003 MAOK 50m 00:23.69 05/29/2021 E®HB TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
157143 NAZXAAHZ XPHZTOZX 08/12/2004 EO®N® 50m 00:23.71 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT AGHN-OEX
120721 KONTOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/07/1994 EO®MN® 50m 00:23.72 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
144924 O®INIKAZ MAPINOZ 04/24/2002 APTHPAK 50m 00:23.77 06/06/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM.OPIQN HPAKAEIO
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/20/1999 IZMEPIZT 50m 00:23.88 06/09/2021 ANAP MPOKP MNAN.MPQTAI  NOZEIAQN
139907 AZHMAKOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 08/03/1999 Mr= 50m 00:23.92 02/14/2020 ANAP MPOKP XEIN AN-T'Y OAKA
147476 ZOYMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 03/21/2002 Oz®MN 50m 00:23.97 12/20/2019 E®HB MPOKP ANE= 19 OEX
156147 ZATKAZ OMHPOX 01/18/1993 MAO 50m 00:24.02 02/14/2020 ANAP MPOKP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
158464 BOATEZOZX EYZTPATIOZ 01/14/2003 NOAAE= 50m 00:24.02 05/23/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA2 AAE=Z/TOA
159236 KAATZHZ EAEYGEPIOZ 01/03/2002 EO®N® 50m 00:24.02 06/09/2021 ANAP MPOKP NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
147917 TKOYNTOYMHZ AAMIMPOZ 08/27/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 00:24.06 02/22/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ®APOZ20 AAE=Z/TOA
168357 OAQPOX BAZIAEIOZ 02/06/2004 APHX 50m 00:24.07 04/25/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM OP OEX
166955 TZAAIAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 11/26/2004 =.2 50m 00:24.08 05/16/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP 2H HMEP OP INIZIO
147053 APOZOZ NIKOAAOZ 02/02/2001 Ozon 50m 00:24.11 06/09/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  MNOZEIAQN
158506 TZANAKTZIAHZ AITEAOZ 08/09/2004 NAOK 50m 00:24.11 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT AGHN-OEX
131817 MAPKOZ MEQPIrioz 11/28/1996 NOKAAAM 50m 00:24.14 02/22/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ®APOx20 AAEZ/TIOA
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 06/10/2004 MNMAOK 50m 00:24.19 06/27/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM OP OEZ
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
37 180425 MITEAAAZ MAPINOZ 09/27/2003 MAO 50m 00:24.20 01/24/2020 E®HB MPOKP 22 EURO ME LUXEMBO
156408 APOZOXZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 12/21/2004 OzonN 50m 00:24.21 07/25/2020 NAIA TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT AOHNA
128666 KPANIAZ HAIAZ 06/28/1994 AOMN® 50m 00:24.27 02/22/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ®APOZ20 AAE=Z/TOA
161530 TTANNAKAKHZ MIXAHA 03/01/2004 NOAAE= 50m 00:24.27 06/06/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM.OPIQN HPAKAEIO
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 3anod 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ané: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m
®UA0: 'A' & T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®UAo: A
Aywviopa: 100m EAEYOEPO

1 131484 XPHZTOY AMNOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996 EANAAA 50m 00:48.39 05/17/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI EURO CHAMP  OYITAPIA 4x100 EA
122308 BAZAIOZ ANAPEAX 05/09/1994 ODNI 50m 00:48.93 04/08/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP S.0.S. 21 STOCKHO
122121 TKOAOMEEB KPIZTIAN 07/04/1993 EO®MN® 50m 00:49.05 05/17/2021 ANAP MPOKP EURO CHAMP  OYITAPIA
107657 MEAAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ 04/05/1990 MAOK 50m 00:49.27 06/11/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN

144954 MIMINAZ ZTEPII0Z-MAPIOZ 11/21/2001 EO®DN® 50m 00:50.09 06/11/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN

139550 TEQPrAPAKHX IQANNHX 06/04/1999 AOMN® 50m 00:50.18 02/16/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ~ XEIN AN-T'Y OAKA

176573 ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOX 01/20/2004 MAOK 50m 00:50.30 08/06/2020 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH  4x100 EA
110177 KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZX 03/30/1992 MAO 50m 00:50.54 05/30/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  AKROPOLIS OAKA

120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIOx 08/05/1994 AOMNo® 50m 00:50.70 06/12/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN4x100 EA
132132 TMAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 02/01/1997 MAOK 50m 00:50.96 06/11/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  MAN.MPQTAr  MOZEIAQN

155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ ©EOAQPOX 02/10/2002 APHX 50m 00:50.97 05/30/2021 ANAP MNMPOKP AKROPOLIS OAKA

152434 MMOAANOZ MANAFIQTHX 12/28/2000 Ozon 50m 00:50.98 05/30/2021 ANAP MNMPOKP AKROPOLIS OAKA

142176 MAKPYITANNHX EYAITEAOZ 06/18/2000 AOMN® 50m 00:50.99 03/19/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP FFNGT 2021 MARSEILL

154411 ANOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOX 01/24/2003 NAOK 50m 00:51.18 05/30/2021 E®HB TEAIKOI ~ AKROPOLIS OAKA

117797 KOAIOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 08/27/1991 AOMN® 50m 00:51.22  04/18/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK  OAKA

146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 09/22/2002 Ozon 50m 00:51.28 08/06/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP MAN.MP.A-T ©EX/KH  4x100 EA
144392 TNMAAAIOAOIOZ HAIAZ 06/22/2001 Ozon 50m 00:51.33 06/11/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  TOZEIAQN

147476 ZOYMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 03/21/2002 Oz 50m 00:51.34 12/22/2019 EDHB TEAIKOI  AAEZ 19 OEx

136711 PAITOYZHX AHMHTPIOZ 09/20/1999 MAOK 50m 00:51.35 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH

139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 04/29/1999 NOBA 50m 00:51.58 12/22/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI ~ AAEZ 19 OEX

158469 KOYIKOYAOXZ ANAXTAZIOZ 03/07/2003 NOAAEZ  50m 00:51.62 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TIAN MNP KAT AOHN-OEZ4x100 EA
147924 MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/13/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 00:51.73  04/18/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK  OAKA

158003 OEPMOZ NANNHZ-APIZTEIAHZ 11/11/1993 MIAQN 50m 00:51.77 02/16/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ~ XEIN AN-I'Y OAKA

139901 NOAAAZ ATTEAOZ-AAEZANAPOZ 11/05/1999 Mr= 50m 00:51.87 02/15/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XEIN AN-TY OAKA 4x100 EA
120721 KONTOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/07/1994 EO®MN® 50m 00:51.96 12/22/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI AAEZ= 19 OEZ
157285 XPYZOMAAAHZ 05/11/2004 NOKAMT  50m 00:52.07 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN MNP KAT AOHN-OEX
161936 EIMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/20/2001 ANOI 50m 00:52.13 01/12/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM OP XA MEIPAIAZ
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2003 AZK 50m 00:52.25 05/30/2021 E®HB MPOKP AKROPOLIS OAKA
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/10/2004 APH= 50m 00:52.55 06/26/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM OP OEX
138152 KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 11/06/2000 EQO®MN® 50m 00:52.57 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
147917 TKOYNTOYMHZ AAMIMPOX 08/27/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 00:52.58 04/25/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 2H HMEP EO© OAKA
168357 O®OAQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 02/06/2004 APHZ 50m 00:52.58 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN MNP KAT AGHN-OEX
144924 OIAIKAZ MAPINOZ 04/24/2002 APHZ 50m 00:52.64 07/27/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT AGHNA
153673 KYPANAZ NIKOAAOZ 03/01/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 00:52.66 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN MNP KAT AGHN-OEX
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AON® 50m 00:52.70 04/02/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP BUL.OPEN SOFIA 4x100 EA
158275 OYKATAZ MEQPIIOz 04/12/2004 NAOK 50m 00:52.71 07/06/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP EYP.MP.E-N PQMH
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 4 anod 11
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'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

O\U =

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

duAo: A

37 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ

140214 AAOFAKOZ MANATIQTHX

193823 AAAMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

157825 EZHNTAPAZ XTEPIIOxz

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

révvnon Swu Aldo
08/21/2004 NMAOK 50m
04/06/1999 OzonN 50m
05/31/2002 Ozon 50m

05/22/2003 K.A.NAOY 50m

Enidoon

00:52.73
00:52.74
00:52.75

00:52.85

Huepopnvia Kartny

07/17/2021 E®HB
01/12/2020 ANAP
05/30/2021 ANAP

07/17/2021 E®HB

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

5 Ano6: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T

Alopyavwon

MAN TP KAT
HM OP XA
AKROPOLIS

MAN MP KAT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AOHN-GEX
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA

AGHN-GEZ4x100 EA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
Ayovicpa: 200m EAEYOGEPO
1 161936 EIMTAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/20/2001 EAANAAA 50m 01:47.57 05/17/2021 ANAP MPOKP EURO CHAMP  OYITAPIA 4x200 EA
147924 MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/13/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 01:48.88 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
126633 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOX 07/31/1997 AON® 50m 01:50.24 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH  4x200 EA
136026 NEMPHX AHMHTPIOZ 03/14/1998 Ozon 50m 01:50.37 04/24/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 2H HMEP E© OAKA
152434 MMOAANOZ MANAMQTHX 12/28/2000 Oz 50m 01:51.66 05/28/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
147476 ZOYMMOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 03/21/2002 OzonN 50m 01:51.70 02/15/2020 E®HB TEAIKOI  XEIN AN-TY OAKA
122308 BAZAIOX ANAPEAZ 05/09/1994 ODNI 50m 01:51.88 02/12/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP M.I.S.M. MANCHES
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2003 AZK 50m 01:52.07 07/18/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN NP KAT AGHN-OEX
139901 MNOAAAZ ATTEAOZ-AAEZANAPOZ 11/05/1999 Oz oM 50m 01:52.17 06/10/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996 OzonN 50m 01:52.57 04/16/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK OAKA
158275 O®YKATAZ MEQPIr10oxz 04/12/2004 MNMAOK 50m 01:52.71 04/16/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM EN EG© O OEZ
154411 AMOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 01/24/2003 MAOK 50m 01:52.73 05/28/2021 E®HB TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
176573 ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ 01/20/2004 MNMAOK 50m 01:53.02 08/05/2020 MAIA TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
142176 MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/18/2000 AON® 50m 01:53.02 04/16/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK OAKA
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOX 09/20/1999 MNAOK 50m 01:53.27 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNXTANTINOX 02/10/2004 APHZ 50m 01:53.49 05/28/2021 E®HB MPOKP AKROPOLIS OAKA
140125 TEQPrAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 09/09/2000 Oz®n 50m 01:53.51 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NMAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH  4x200 EA
120256 ZMNANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIoz 08/05/1994 AON® 50m 01:53.53 06/11/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN4x200 EA
144392 TAAAIONOIOZ HAIAZ 06/22/2001 Ozon 50m 01:53.69 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NMAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
154669 KAXPHZ AAEZEANAPOZ 03/26/2003 NOXAN 50m 01:53.92 07/18/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN NP KAT AGHN-OEX
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 05/29/2003 Iz.BH 50m 01:54.34 12/21/2019 E®HB TEAIKOI AAEZ= 19 OEZ
147917 TKOYNTOYMHZ AAMMNPOZ 08/27/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 01:54.35 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
159173 BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 07/04/2003 NOAAE= 50m 01:54.74 05/28/2021 E®HB MPOKP AKROPOLIS OAKA
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOKOAQN 50m 01:54.83 11/30/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 6TP. NHPEA OAKA
153673 KYPANAZ NIKOAAOZ 03/01/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 01:54.84 08/05/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/20/1999 Ozon 50m 01:54.96 12/21/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI AAEZ 19 OEX
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AXTEPIOZ 03/22/1997 NAOK 50m 01:55.01 12/21/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI AAEZ= 19 OEX
136144 ZTAMOZ IQANNHZ 07/25/1998 NAOK 50m 01:55.18 12/21/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI AAEZ 19 OEX
155522 TZIOPIKAZ HAIAZ 07/04/2003 QKEANOX 50m 01:55.31 07/18/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN MNP KAT AOHN-OGEX4x200 EA
154153 KAAAITZHZ ZTEPIIOZ 05/01/2003 NAO 50m 01:55.32 08/05/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXZTHZX 06/10/2004 NAOK 50m 01:55.71 06/10/2021 E®HB TEAIKOI NMAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
140947 PQMANOXZ MNAYAOZ 01/04/2000 NOKAAAM 50m 01:55.89 02/22/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ®APOZ20 AAEZ/TIOA
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 04/29/1999 NOBA 50m 01:55.92 01/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NIKATQN NIKAFQNB
162516 KQITAKHZ MANATIQTHZ 01/27/2005 NOPEGYM 50m 01:56.01 06/10/2021 MAIA TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
136838 KYNHIAKHZ AGANAZIOZ 08/21/1998 AON® 50m 01:56.07 12/21/2019 ANAP MPOKP AAEZ= 19 OEZ
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 03/05/2004 NAOK 50m 01:56.37 07/26/2020 MAIA TEA.ZEIP NMAN MNP KAT AGHNA
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 6 anod 11
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'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ané: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m

dUA0: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
37 145188 APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ 10/16/2002 OzonN 50m 01:56.46 07/28/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT AGHNA 4x200 EA
132662 MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOX 08/23/1998 AOM® 50m 01:56.56 04/16/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK OAKA
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002 EO®MN® 50m 01:56.60 08/06/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-I OEX/KH  4x200 EA
154024 TMPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 10/10/2003 ANOI 50m 01:56.67 08/05/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 7 anod 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 400m EAEYGEPO

1 161936 EIMTAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 03/20/2001 ANOI 50m 03:48.59 05/17/2021 ANAP MPOKP EURO CHAMP  OYITAPIA
147924 MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/13/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 03:49.22 05/17/2021 ANAP MPOKP EURO CHAMP  OYITAPIA
140125 TEQPrAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 09/09/2000 Oz®n 50m 03:51.82 12/22/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI AAEZ= 19 OEX
136026 NEMPHX AHMHTPIOZ 03/14/1998 Ozon 50m 03:51.89 01/19/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI APAVLOS20 KAVALA
154669 KAXPHZ AAEEANAPOZ 03/26/2003 NOXAN 50m 03:55.02 07/06/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP EYP.MP.E-N PQMH
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNXTANTINOX 02/10/2004 APHZ 50m 03:56.70 05/29/2021 E®HB TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AXTEPIOZ 03/22/1997 NAOK 50m 03:56.85 06/12/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
136838 KYNHIAKHZ AGANAZIOZ 08/21/1998 AON® 50m 03:57.59 03/19/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP FFNGT 2021 MARSEILL
126633 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ 07/31/1997 AON® 50m 03:58.49 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2003 AZK 50m 04:02.56 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN NP KAT AGHN-OEX
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 10/16/2001 MAKEAONI 50m 04:02.70 02/14/2020 ANAP MPOKP XEIN AN-T'Y OAKA
155522 TZI®PIKAZ HAIAZ 07/04/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 04:03.59 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN NP KAT AGHN-OEX
136144 ZTAMOZ IQANNHZ 07/25/1998 MAOK 50m 04:03.68 11/30/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP IBANQ®EIA OEZ
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOMNo® 50m 04:04.21 06/12/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
140947 PQMANOZ MAYAOZ 01/04/2000 NOKAAAM 50m 04:04.40 06/12/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 02/28/2002 AOMN® 50m 04:04.42 04/17/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK OAKA
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 05/29/2003 rz.BH 50m 04:04.71 01/04/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NIKAIQN NIKArQNB
145327 MNAMNAZTAMOZ AMOZTOAOZX 03/20/2001 NOXAN 50m 04:04.76 04/25/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 2H HMEP E© OAKA
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZX 01/20/1995 APHX 50m 04:04.84 02/14/2020 ANAP MPOKP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 02/01/2002 NAOK 50m 04:05.27 05/29/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
139901 MNOAAAZ ATTEAOZ-AAEZANAPOZ 11/05/1999 Oz oM 50m 04:05.73 05/29/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
147446 MAYPOITANNHZ 01/06/2003 NOAAE= 50m 04:05.85 02/08/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XABE OEZ
145188 APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ 10/16/2002 OzdnN 50m 04:05.99 06/12/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
114480 APNIAKOZ MEQPrIOx 06/05/1992 KOMMI 50m 04:06.09 12/22/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI AAEZ 19 OEZ
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 11/25/2003 I=.BH 50m 04:07.54 12/22/2019 E®HB TEAIKOI AAEZ= 19 OEZ
162245 3ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 03/27/2006 OOAK 50m 04:07.76 05/29/2021 NAIA TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
154153 KAAAITZHZ ZTEPIrIOZ 05/01/2003 NAO 50m 04:07.94 12/14/2019 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TPOI NAO OAKA
163948 MAKPHZ AGANAZIOZ 03/14/2005 OEANAB 50m 04:08.42 07/17/2021 NAIA TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT AOHN-OEZ
152954 BAAXOIIANNAKOX MANATIQTHZ06/04/2002 EO®MN® 50m 04:08.45 12/01/2019 E®HB TEA.ZEIP 6TP. NHPEA OAKA
132662 MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 08/23/1998 AON® 50m 04:08.63 12/14/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TPOI MNAO OAKA
136055 TZATHPAZ AAAM 10/11/1998 Mrz 50m 04:09.02 02/14/2020 ANAP MPOKP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
158706 ZIMOIITANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 12/06/2004 OzdN 50m 04:09.03 07/28/2020 MAIA TEA.ZEIP NMAN MNP KAT AGHNA
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 02/01/2002 APHZ 50m 04:09.25 05/29/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
168358 ®OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 10/20/2005 APHZ 50m 04:09.26 07/17/2021 NAIA TEA.ZEIP NAN MNP KAT AGHN-OEX
159886 IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ 03/22/2003 APHZ 50m 04:09.40 08/06/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
141932 AMOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ 12/01/2000 EO®MN® 50m 04:09.48 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
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g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AlaoTaon: 50m

®UAo: AR T!

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
37 157739 ANAPIAAAKHZ ®IAINMNOZ 05/20/2003 AOMN® 50m 04:09.85 08/06/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002 EO®N® 50m 04:10.20 12/01/2019 E®HB TEA.ZEIP 6TP. NHPEA OAKA
154024 TPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 10/10/2003 ANOI 50m 04:10.83 12/01/2019 E®HB TEA.ZEIP 6TP. NHPEA OAKA
147905 KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ 03/24/2001 AONo® 50m 04:11.23 12/01/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 6TP. NHPEA OAKA
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeAX. 9 anod 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 800m EAEYGEPO

1 161936 EIMTAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 03/20/2001 ANOI
147924 MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/13/2001 NOKAAAM
136026 NEMPHX AHMHTPIOZ 03/14/1998 Ozon
140125 TEQPrAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 09/09/2000 Ozon
154669 KAXPHZ AAEEANAPOZ 03/26/2003 NOXAN
136838 KYNHIAKHZ AGANAZIOZ 08/21/1998 AOMN®
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/10/2004 APH=
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AXTEPIOZ 03/22/1997 NAOK
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 02/28/2002 AOMN®
140947 PQMANOZ NAYAOZ 01/04/2000 NOKAAAM
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 10/16/2001 MAKEAONI
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 02/01/2002 NAOK
158390 =TAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2003 AZK
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 01/20/1995 APHZ
147446 MAYPOI'TANNHZ 01/06/2003 NOAAE=
114480 APNIAKOZ MEQPIIOx 06/05/1992 KOMI
155522 TZIOPIKAZ HAIAZ 07/04/2003 QKEANOZ
162245 ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 03/27/2006 OOAK
185839 MANQAH XPHZTOX 06/19/2002 NOKAAAM
157739 ANAPIAAAKHZ OIAINMNOZ 05/20/2003 AOMNo®
136055 TZATHPAZ AAAM 10/11/1998 Mrz
156706 KATZINOMOYAOZ EPMHZ 01/20/2004 QKEANOZ
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 02/01/2002 APHZ
186558 ZKOTAAHZ MEQPIrIoz 01/12/1998 Ozon
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 12/06/2004 OzonN
163948 MAKPHZ AGANAZIOZ 03/14/2005 OEANAB
157101 MMEPMMEPIAHZ AAKHZ-ZABBAX10/24/2003 MNMANIQNIO
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 11/25/2003 rz.BH
147905 KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ 03/24/2001 AOMN®
171492 XPIZTOOHZ ANAPEAZ 09/08/2004 APHX
164274 ZTAMATIOY AHMHTPIOZ 03/05/2004 OEANAB
162698 XPIZTOAOYAQOY AITEAOZ 05/05/2006 TAAYKOZ
159179 OEO®IAOMOYAOZ DIAINMOZ 11/07/2003 NE
154024 NPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 10/10/2003 ANOI
154324 TPIANTA®YAAOY MEQPIrioz 07/30/2002 MANIQNIO
181658 TOYAOYMHZ NIKOAAOZ 01/06/2004 AOMNo®

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

07:

07:

07:

07:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

51.27

53.07

55.91

56.21

01.71

04.95

07.56

08.55

19.82

20.97

23.34

25.50

26.32

26.40

26.92

27.19

29.75

32.86

34.63

35.43

38.46

38.68

39.22

39.62

08:40.60

08:

41.52

08:42.67

08:

43.25

08:43.72

08:

43.80

08:44.84

08:

46.06

08:46.37

08:

46.53

08:46.83

08:

47.06

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/07/2020
05/30/2021
01/18/2020
12/21/2019
02/05/2021
06/11/2021
04/25/2021
04/08/2021
06/11/2021
08/06/2020
02/15/2020
06/11/2021
01/12/2020
12/21/2019
02/09/2020
12/21/2019
07/19/2021
07/27/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
07/19/2021
08/06/2020
01/18/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
01/18/2020
03/06/2020
07/19/2021
07/27/2020
06/26/2021
02/09/2020
01/12/2020
07/27/2020

07/27/2020

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

nn-A

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

FFN
AKROPOLIS
APAVLOS20
AAE= 19
FFNGT 2021
MAN.MPQTAI
2H HMEP E©
S.0.5. 21
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MPQTAI
HM.OPIQN
AAEZ 19
XABE

AAEZ 19
MAN TP KAT
MAN P KAT
XEIM MNKEN
XEIM MKEN
MAN.TMP.A-T’
MAN TP KAT
MAN.TMP.A-T"
APAVLOS20
MAN TP KAT
MAN P KAT
MAN TP KAT
XEIMHM
SWEDISH GP
MAN P KAT
MAN TP KAT
©EP HM OP
XABE

HM OP XA
MAN TP KAT

MAN TP KAT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NICE
OAKA
KAVALA
OEZ

NICE
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
STOCKHO
MOZEIAQN
©E>/KH
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
NEAXMYPN
OEZ

OEZ

OEZ
AGHN-GEZ
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
©E>/KH
AOHN-GEX
©E>/KH
KAVALA
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHNA
XEIMHMA
MAAMO
AGHN-GEZ
AGHNA
MEPIZTEPI
OEx
MEIPAIAZ
AGHNA

AGHNA
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: A
37 155448 MElAZ BAZIAEIOZ 10/11/2002 APHZ 50m 08:47.86 02/15/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIN AN-T'Y
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 04/07/2003 HPAKAHX 50m 08:49.52 07/27/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT
157825 E=HNTAPAZ ZTEPI10z 05/22/2003 K.A.NAOY 50m 08:49.63 01/12/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XHO
161942 NIKPAMENOXZ AHMHTPIOX 12/20/2005 AKOX 50m 08:50.60 07/19/2021 NAIA TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
AGHNA
OEX

AGHN-GEZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 11 and 11

Tpr 05.10.2021 14:2



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ané: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m
®UA0: 'A' & T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®UAo: A
Aywviopa: 50m YMTIO

1 131484 XPHZTOY AMNOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996 Ozon 50m 00:24.49 05/17/2021 ANAP HMIT EURO CHAMP  OYITAPIA
120256 Z=MANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIOx 08/05/1994 AOMN® 50m 00:25.35 06/10/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN
142176 MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/18/2000 AOM® 50m 00:25.57 12/10/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP C.F.E.20 SAINT

158469 KOYIFKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 03/07/2003 NOAAE= 50m 00:25.63 07/06/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP EYP.MP.E-N PQMH
133870 >O®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998 MAOK 50m 00:25.73 06/10/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN

144954 MMIAAZ ZTEPIIOZ-MAPIOZ 11/21/2001 EO®ND® 50m 00:25.78 06/10/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN

146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHX 09/22/2002 OzoM 50m 00:26.10 08/05/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 02/10/2002 APHX 50m 00:26.32  05/28/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  AKROPOLIS OAKA
138152 KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 11/06/2000 EO®N® 50m 00:26.42 06/10/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAr  MOZEIAQN
180423 MOYTHZ Z0O®OKAHZ 08/05/2002 ANOAPT'YP 50m 00:26.59  02/09/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIM NKEN OAKA
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 09/10/2003 MAOK 50m 00:26.63 08/05/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
132305 TXOYMANHZX BAZIAEIOX 12/02/1997 APHX 50m 00:26.75 06/10/2021 ANAP MNMPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN

158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 08/24/2004 K.A.NAOY 50m 00:26.79 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TIAN MNP KAT AOHN-OE>
146150 KATAMMAZ XPYZO>TOMOX 01/11/2002 MIAQN 50m 00:26.92 06/10/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN
193823 AAAMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 05/31/2002 Ozon 50m 00:26.94 06/10/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN

122948 ®QTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 12/15/1994 EOO®N® 50m 00:26.95 02/16/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ~ XEIN AN-T'Y OAKA

158353 T'KEAHZ AHMHTPIOX 07/18/2004 MAANAIMQ 50m 00:26.99 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TIAN MNP KAT AGHN-GEZ
158275 O®YKATAZ MEQPI10Oz 04/12/2004 MAOK 50m 00:27.08 07/06/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP EYP.MP.E-N PQMH
158702 NAMAEYAITEAQY ®AIAQN 01/16/2002 QKEANOX 50m 00:27.13  04/16/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK  OAKA
144924 OIANIKAZ MAPINOZ 04/24/2002 APHX 50m 00:27.22  02/09/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XABE OEX
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/14/1996 I'ZMEPIZT 50m 00:27.30 06/10/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  MAN.MPQTAr  MOZEIAQN
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOX 07/10/2003 AZK 50m 00:27.31 04/16/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK  OAKA
112983 TYAITAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 06/23/1991 OPOA 50m 00:27.34 11/30/2019 ANAP MPOKP ATNIKOA19 AAEZ/MOA
152434 MMOAANOZ MANAFIQTHX 12/28/2000 Ozon 50m 00:27.36  08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I" ©EZ/KH
155336 KAAKANHXZ AXIAAEAZ 06/18/2004 NHPXAA 50m 00:27.46 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TIAN MNP KAT AOHN-OEZ
160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN 03/22/2004 K.E.KOZA 50m 00:27.57  05/28/2021 E®HB TEAIKOI  AKROPOLIS OAKA
157143 NAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX 08/12/2004 EO®MNP 50m 00:27.61 06/10/2021 E®HB TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
139907 AZHMAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 08/03/1999 Mr= 50m 00:27.77 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I' ©EX/KH
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 08/30/1999 APHZ 50m 00:27.79 06/10/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  NOZEIAQN
142077 KOAAIAZ XPHZTOX 09/03/2001 AITAAEQ 50m 00:27.85 06/10/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN
145216 NAMAAAKHZ IQAKEIM 10/02/2001 OO®NI 50m 00:27.86 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
152509 AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 08/10/2001 Ozon 50m 00:27.86 06/10/2021 ANAP MNMPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN

164298 KATZANTQNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 01/17/2005 NOAAPIZ 50m 00:27.87  05/28/2021 NAIA MNMPOKP AKROPOLIS OAKA

164788 KATZOYAAKOZ ©EOAQPOZ 10/14/2003 QKEANOX 50m 00:27.88 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN MNP KAT AOHN-OEZ

160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 07/17/2005 OBGAK 50m 00:27.91 07/17/2021 MAIA TEA.ZEIP MAN MNP KAT AOHN-OEZ

159932 KATZAMIMOYAAZ 01/12/2006 TAAYKOZ 50m 00:28.08 07/17/2021 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP NMAN MNP KAT AOHN-OEZ
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 12 ano 11
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'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ané: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T
Tunua KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®UAo: A

37 160493 >ABBATMETPAKHXZ ANAPEAX 11/22/2004 HPAKAHX 50m 00:28.13  07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TIAN MNP KAT

155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 05/12/2002 HPAKAHX 50m 00:28.14  06/10/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI
158049 TMOTAMIANOZ ANAPEAZ 02/06/2003 NEMATPQ 50m 00:28.14 07/17/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP AN MNP KAT
157739 ANAPIAAAKHZ ®IAINNOZ 05/20/2003 AOMN® 50m 00:28.23 06/26/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMEP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AOHN-GEX
MNOZEIAQN
AGHN-OEX

AITANEQ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®ulo: A
Ayoviopa: 100m YNTIO
1 131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996 OzonN 50m 00:52.77 05/17/2021 ANAP HMIT EURO CHAMP  OYITAPIA

142176 MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/18/2000 AON® 50m 00:54.17 03/19/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP FFNGT 2021 MARSEILL
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIo 08/05/1994 AOMN® 50m 00:54.87 02/23/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ®APOZ20 AAE=Z/TOA
133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998 NAOK 50m 00:55.44 06/12/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 02/10/2002 APHX 50m 00:56.13 02/08/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XABE OEX
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 09/22/2002 Ozon 50m 00:56.73 04/17/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK OAKA
160848 ZIZKOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 06/24/2005 APHXZ 50m 00:56.77 07/19/2021 NAIA TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT AOHN-GEX
144954 MMNINAZ ZTEPrI0z-MAPIOZ 11/21/2001 EO®N® 50m 00:56.85 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH 4x100 Mk
152434 MMOAANOZ MANATIQTHZ 12/28/2000 OzonN 50m 00:57.40 06/12/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  MNOZEIAQN
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 08/24/2004 K.A.NAOY 50m 00:57.45 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN NP KAT AGHN-OEZ4x100 Mk
160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN 03/22/2004 K.E.KOZA 50m 00:57.49 06/10/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN4x100 Mk
158469 KOYIFKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 03/07/2003 NOAAE= 50m 00:57.49 06/26/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMEPIAA AAEZ/TIONA
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 12/02/1997 APHZ 50m 00:57.51 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I" OEZ/KH
158275 ®YKATAZ MEQPIr10z 04/12/2004 NAOK 50m 00:57.64 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT AOHN-OEZ4x100 Mk
146150 KATAMMAZ XPYZOZTOMOZ 01/11/2002 MIAQN 50m 00:57.72 06/12/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
122948 ®QTOMNOYAOZ KQNXTANTINOX 12/15/1994 EQ®N® 50m 00:57.75 02/16/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XEIN AN-TY OAKA 4x100 Mk
180423 MOYIHZ ZO®OKAHZ 08/05/2002 ANOAPI'YP 50m 00:57.79 02/08/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIM NKEN OAKA
138152 KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 11/06/2000 EO®N® 50m 00:58.30 06/12/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ ©EOAQPOZ 09/10/2003 NAOK 50m 00:58.77 02/08/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XABE OEX
158353 TKEAHXZ AHMHTPIOZ 07/18/2004 MAAAIMQ 50m 00:59.02 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN NP KAT AGHN-OEX
157739 ANAPIAAAKHZ ®IAINMNOZ 05/20/2003 AOMN® 50m 00:59.06 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT AGHN-OEZ4x100 Mk
164788 KATZOYAAKOZ OEOAQPOZ 10/14/2003 MAO 50m 00:59.18 08/05/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH 4x100 Mk
158702 NMAMAEYAITEAQY ®AIAQN 01/16/2002 QKEANOZ 50m 00:59.20 04/17/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK OAKA
152509 AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZX 08/10/2001 Ozon 50m 00:59.22 06/12/2021 ANAP MPOKP MNAN.MPQTAI  NOZEIAQN
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/14/1996 TZMEPIZT 50m 00:59.42 06/10/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TMAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN4x100 Mk
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 07/17/2005 OGAK 50m 00:59.51 04/24/2021 NAIA TEA.ZEIP HMEPIAA KABANA
193823 AAAMIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 05/31/2002 Oz®n 50m 00:59.65 06/12/2021 ANAP MPOKP NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
158049 MOTAMIANOZ ANAPEAZ 02/06/2003 NEMNATPQ 50m 00:59.67 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT AOHN-OEZ4x100 Mk
155336 KAAKANHZ AXIANAEAZ 06/18/2004 APHX 50m 00:59.94 02/08/2020 MAIA TEA.ZEIP XABE OEX
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 05/12/2002 Ozon 50m 01:00.06 07/28/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT AOHNA
157418 MIMAPMMAPOYZHZ FEQPIIO 02/21/2003 HPAKAHX 50m 01:00.12 01/12/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XHO OEZ
142077 KOAAIAZ XPHZTOZ 09/03/2001 AIFTAAEQ  50m 01:00.18 06/12/2021 ANAP MPOKP MNAN.MPQTAI  NOZEIAQN
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHXZ ANAPEAZ 11/22/2004 HPAKAHZ 50m 01:00.35 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT AGHN-OEZ4x100 Mk
139937 TZIBANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 08/30/1999 APHZ 50m 01:00.37 12/22/2019 ANAP TEAIKOI AAEZ 19 OEZ
152954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAIIQTHX06/04/2002 EO®MN® 50m 01:00.53 01/12/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM OP XA MEIPAIAZ
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 05/19/2003 APHZ 50m 01:00.80 07/28/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NMAN NP KAT AGHNA
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'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

O\U =

AM

dUlo: A
37 122602
145216

147060

157294

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

KONTIZAZ MIXAHA
MAMAANAKHZ IQAKEIM
ANTQNEAOZ OEMIZTOKAHZ

MAPOYZHZ OPEXTHZ

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

révvnon Swu Aldo
05/20/1995 EOQ®MN® 50m
10/02/2001 O®NI 50m

10/27/2001 AOKOAQN 50m

02/13/2005 NHPXAA 50m

Enidoon

01:00.83
01:00.94
01:00.99

01:01.05

®UAo:

Huepopnvia Kartny

06/10/2021 ANAP
08/06/2020 ANAP
02/14/2020 ANAP

07/19/2021 MAIA

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

5 Ano6: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-I'Y

MAN P KAT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MOZEIAQN4x100 Mk
OEZ/KH
OAKA

AGHN-OEZ4x100 Mk

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 200m YNTIO
1 131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996
142176 MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/18/2000
160848 ZIZKOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 06/24/2005
155233 ANAPEONOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 02/10/2002
133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998
160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN 03/22/2004
152434 MMOAANOZ MANAMQTHX 12/28/2000
129305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHXZ 10/16/1996
146150 KATAMIMAZ XPYZOZTOMOZ 01/11/2002
157418 MMAPMIMAPOYZHZ EQPIIOZ 02/21/2003
152954 BAAXOIIANNAKOZ MANATIQTHZ06/04/2002
157739 ANAPIAAAKHZ ®IAINNOZ 05/20/2003
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 07/17/2005
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 12/02/1997
158275 OYKATAZ FEQPIIOx 04/12/2004
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 11/25/2003
158469 KOYIFKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 03/07/2003
180423 MOYIHZ ZO®OKAHZ 08/05/2002
166519 TMEKOZ MrEQPrIoz 06/21/2006
164788 KATZOYAAKOZ ©OEOAQPOZ 10/14/2003
152509 AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZX 08/10/2001
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 08/24/2004
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ 12/18/2003
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 05/12/2002
162245 3ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 03/27/2006
160493 ZABBAMETPAKHXZ ANAPEAZ 11/22/2004
158049 MOTAMIANOZ ANAPEAZ 02/06/2003
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 02/12/2005
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 05/29/2003
165870 ZAIPHZ PA®AHA 09/19/2006
142077 KOAAIAZ XPHZTOZ 09/03/2001
158353 TKEAHXZ AHMHTPIOZ 07/18/2004
167638 IQANNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 11/11/2006
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002
152874 MAPINHZ AHMHTPIOZ 01/29/2003
145327 NAMAZTAMOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 03/20/2001

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

ozon

AOMNo®

APHZ

APHZ

MAOK

K.E.KOZA

ozon

ozon

MIAQN

HPAKAHZ

EOoN®

AOMNo

OOAK

APHZ

ozon

>.BH

NOAAE=

ANOAPTYP

K.E.KOZA

MNAO

ozon

K.A.NAOY

OAYZ.0EX

HPAKAHZ

OOAK

HPAKAHZ

NEMATPQ

APHZ

r>.BH

ODOA

AITAAEQ

MNAANAIMQ

rz.BH

EO®N®

NENATPQ

NOXAN

Alao  Enidoon

50m 01:57.64

50m 01:59.41

50m 02:00.45

50m 02:01.89

50m 02:02.12

50m 02:02.94

50m 02:03.40

50m 02:04.82

50m 02:05.24

50m 02:06.76

50m 02:07.29

50m 02:07.57

50m 02:07.69

50m 02:08.12

50m 02:08.24

50m 02:08.49

50m 02:08.82

50m 02:09.03

50m 02:09.03

50m 02:09.07

50m 02:09.40

50m 02:10.01

50m 02:10.41

50m 02:10.68

50m 02:11.49

50m 02:11.66

50m 02:12.20

50m 02:12.25

50m 02:12.35

50m 02:12.86

50m 02:12.97

50m 02:13.12

50m 02:13.18

50m 02:13.48

50m 02:13.52

50m 02:13.62

Huepounvia

06/09/2021
03/19/2021
07/06/2021
02/09/2020
06/09/2021
07/06/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
02/15/2020
02/07/2020
06/09/2021
05/30/2021
02/15/2020
02/07/2020
12/21/2019
12/21/2019
02/07/2020
05/30/2021
07/25/2020
06/09/2021
07/25/2020
02/09/2020
06/09/2021
08/05/2020
07/25/2020
07/18/2021
07/18/2021
12/14/2019
07/18/2021
06/09/2021
05/30/2021
05/30/2021
11/30/2019
07/25/2020

01/18/2020

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

MAIA

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

nr-A

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

MAN.MPQTAI
FFNGT 2021
EYP.MP.E-N
XABE
MAN.MPQTAI
EYP.MP.E-N
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MPQTAI
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM MNKEN
MAN.MPQTAI
AKROPOLIS
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM MNKEN
AAE= 19
AAEZ= 19
XEIM NKEN
AKROPOLIS
MAN TP KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN TP KAT
XABE
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.TMP.A-T"
MAN P KAT
MAN TP KAT
MAN MP KAT
HMOP

MAN MP KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
AKROPOLIS
AKROPOLIS
6TP. NHPEA
MAN TP KAT

HM.OPIQN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MOZEIAQN
MARSEILL
PQMH

OEX
MOZEIAQN
PQMH
MOZEIAQN
MOZEIAQN
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA

OEZ

OEZ

OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
MOZEIAQN
AGHNA
OEx
MOZEIAQN
OE>/KH
AGHNA
AGHN-GEX
AGHN-GEZ
HMOPAAP
AGHN-GEZ
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®UAo: A
37 167293 AMNOZTOAIAHZ ®QTIOZ 01/01/2003 QKEANOX 50m 02:13.75 08/05/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TNMAN.MP.A-I"

154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2002 HPAKAHX 50m 02:13.87  06/09/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/10/2004 APHZ 50m 02:14.09 05/16/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM OP

137051 ZAMAPIAZ NIKOAAOZ 03/05/1998 AOMN® 50m 02:14.11 02/15/2020 ANAP MPOKP XEIN AN-TY

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OE>/KH
MNOZEIAQN
OEX

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 50m NMETAAOYAA

1 122121 TKOAOMEEB KPIZTIAN 07/04/1993 EO®MN®
110177 KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZX 03/30/1992 MAO
122308 BAZAIOX ANAPEAZ 05/09/1994 ODNI
132132 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 02/01/1997 NAOK
144954 MMIANAZ ZTEPrI0Z-MAPIOXZ 11/21/2001 EO®N®
158469 KOYIFKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 03/07/2003 NOAAE=
117797 KOAIOMNOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 08/27/1991 EO®N®
107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ ZTEDANOZ 09/08/1989 Ozon
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2003 AZK
157143 NAZXAAHZ XPHZTOZX 08/12/2004 EO®N®
138155 ZAO®EIPOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/21/2000 OzoM
154411 AMOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 01/24/2003 MAOK
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/14/1996 IZMEPIZT
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 04/29/1999 NOBA
159173 BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 07/04/2003 NOAAE=
156408 APOZOX XAPAANAMIMOZ 12/21/2004 OzonN
144689 TMAMAFEQPrioy 07/06/2001 =.K.POH
155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ GEOAQPOX 02/10/2002 APHX
130491 TZANTINAZ IQANNHZ 04/24/1996 QKEANOZ
157285 XPYZOMAAAHZ 05/11/2004 NOKAMT
144924 O®INIKAZ MAPINOZ 04/24/2002 APTHPAK
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 01/31/2000 HPAKAHZ
143518 AHMNIOZ MNAOYTAPXOZ 02/28/2000 HPAKAHZ
158464 BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ 01/14/2003 NOAAE=
147053 APOZOZ NIKOAAOZ 02/02/2001 Ozon
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 06/10/2004 NAOK
120721 KONTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/07/1994 EO®MN®
147419 MMNOYAOYTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 02/28/2001 AEA®MEP
182215 MAPINOZ AOYKAZ 10/21/2004 AON®
145195 OQMOZ NAYAOZ 03/30/2002 AEA®MEP
128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY 02/12/1994 Ozon
138247 ZAPAKAZ MANATIQTHZ 10/28/1998 MAOK
185860 OEPAMONTOZ MNQProz 11/13/2002 NOBA
139907 AZHMAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 08/03/1999 Mr=
144392 TNMAAAIOAOIOZ HAIAZ 06/22/2001 OzonN
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPIIOZ 05/22/2003 K.A.NAOY

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

23.61

24.02

24.09

24.36

24.37

24.61

24.79

24.83

24.92

24.96

24.98

25.03

25.10

25.19

25.24

25.27

25.28

25.35

25.42

25.48

25.49

25.51

25.52

25.54

25.54

25.56

25.57

25.62

25.69

25.69

25.74

25.81

25.82

25.83

25.84

25.85

Huepounvia

05/17/2021
05/30/2021
04/08/2021
06/12/2021
06/12/2021
02/07/2020
12/01/2019
05/17/2021
07/06/2021
06/12/2021
02/15/2020
05/30/2021
06/12/2021
01/04/2020
02/23/2020
08/06/2020
10/17/2020
05/15/2021
10/17/2020
06/12/2021
06/05/2021
06/27/2021
11/29/2019
07/28/2020
06/12/2021
07/17/2021
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
04/25/2021
02/15/2020
02/07/2020
02/15/2020
04/25/2021

10/17/2020

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

F'upog

MNMPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

EURO CHAMP
AKROPOLIS
S.0.S8. 21
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MPQTAI
XABE

6TP. NHPEA
EURO CHAMP
EYP.MP.E-N
MAN.MPQTAI
XEIN AN-T'Y
AKROPOLIS
MAN.MPQTAI
NIKAFQN
DAPOZ20
MAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM HM OP
HM OP

XEIM HM OP
MAN.MPQTAI
HM.OPIQN
HM OP
IBANQ®EIA
MAN TP KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN P KAT
MAN.MP.A-T'
MAN.MP.A-T'
MAN TP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T’
2H HMEP E©
XEIN AN-TY
XABE

XEIN AN-TY
2H HMEP E©

HM OP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OYITAPIA
OAKA
STOCKHO
MOZEIAQN
MOZEIAQN
OEZ

OAKA
OYITAPIA
PQMH
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
NIKAFQNB
ANEZ/MOA
OEZ/KH
IAIZIO
OEX
IAIZIO
MOZEIAQN
HPAKAEIO
OEx

OEx
AGHNA
MOZEIAQN
AGHN-GEZ
OEZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA

OEx

OAKA
OAKA

(C]=>2

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 18 and 11

Tpr 05.10.2021 14:2



'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ané: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m

dUA0: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: A
37 157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 07/04/2003 NHPEAZ 50m 00:25.87 07/28/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT
158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMIOZ 03/02/2005 NAOK 50m 00:25.87 07/17/2021 NAIA TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT
156174 TKEKAZ AAZAPOZ-MANATIQTHZ 01/21/2004 '=.BH 50m 00:25.90 06/26/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMOP
147917 TKOYNTOYMHZ AAMMPOZ 08/27/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 00:25.96 02/23/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ®APOZ20

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AGHNA
AGHN-GEX
HMOPAA

AAEZ/MOA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 19 and 11

Tpr 05.10.2021 14:2



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

duAo: A

Ayovioua:

1 122308

131484

107567

158390

137003

158469

147924

139705

132132

110177

145327

157143

128750

157285

138155

143639

128041

112983

93057

147419

156321

155233

157573

117797

158483

157825

132305

130491

159173

138247

156408

158815

145195

147457

160848

125073

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

BAZAIOZ ANAPEAX
XPHZTOY AMOXTOAOX
AHMHTPIAAHZ ZTE®GANOZ
>TAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ
NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ
KOYFKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOX
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX
KATPANTZHZ XPHXTOZ
MAMAZTAMOX AMO>TOAOX
MAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX
KONZTANTINEZKOY
XPYZOMAAAHZ
ZAO®EIPOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
EMOIETZHZ

AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ
TYAITAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ
AANYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO
MMOYAOYTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ
ANAPEOTOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX
KOAIOMNOYAOZ ®QTIOX
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
E=ZHNTAPAX >TEPT1IOX
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZANTIAAZ IQANNHZ
BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZAPAKAZ NMANATMIQTHZ
APOZ0Z XAPAANAMITOZ
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ
OQMOZ MAYAOZ

KAAOYAHX FEQPIIOZ
ZI>KOZ AMOZTOAOZ

ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN

révvnon

05/09/1994
11/01/1996
09/08/1989
07/10/2003
01/31/2000
03/07/2003
09/13/2001
04/29/1999
02/01/1997
03/30/1992
03/20/2001
08/12/2004
02/12/1994
05/11/2004
01/21/2000
04/21/2000
06/14/1996
06/23/1991
01/01/1986
02/28/2001
05/29/2003
02/10/2002
07/04/2003
08/27/1991
02/10/2004
05/22/2003
12/02/1997
04/24/1996
07/04/2003
10/28/1998
12/21/2004
06/10/2004
03/30/2002
11/21/2003
06/24/2005

12/05/1995

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

100m NMETAAOYAA

OO®NI

ozon

ozon

AZK

AOKOAQN

NOAAE=

NOKAAAM

NOBA

MAOK

MNAO

NOXAN

EOQ®N®

ozon

NOKAMT

ozon

MAOK

FZMEPIZT

ODOA

AOMNo®

AEAO®TEP

rz.BH

APHZ

NHPEAZ

AOMNo

APHZ

K.A.NAOY

APHZ

QKEANOZ

NOAAE=

MAOK

ozon

MAOK

AEAO®IEP

OBGAK

APHZ

AOMNo

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

52.78

53.61

54.10

54.43

54.55

54.68

54.98

54.99

55.00

55.10

55.26

55.26

55.31

55.45

55.48

55.62

55.71

55.73

55.89

55.92

56.02

56.13

56.14

56.18

56.27

56.65

56.66

56.66

56.71

56.72

56.72

56.72

56.87

56.87

56.89

56.95

Huepounvia

04/08/2021
04/16/2021
05/17/2021
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
02/18/2021
04/16/2021
08/05/2020
02/22/2020
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
07/18/2021
08/05/2020
05/28/2021
02/16/2020
06/09/2021
06/09/2021
01/18/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
05/28/2021
05/16/2021
07/25/2020
06/09/2021
06/27/2021
07/18/2021
08/05/2020
10/18/2020
02/18/2021
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
07/18/2021
02/07/2020
07/18/2021
05/16/2021

08/05/2020

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

S.0.5. 21
HMEP EONIK
EURO CHAMP
XEIM MNKEN
MAN.MP.A-T’
2. IESC
HMEP EGNIK
MAN.MP.A-T’
DAPOZ20
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN TP KAT
MAN.TMP.A-T"
AKROPOLIS
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MPQTAI
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MP.A-T’
AKROPOLIS
HM OP

MAN TP KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
HM OP

MAN P KAT
MAN.MP.A-T'
XEIM HM OP
2. IESC
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MP.A-T'
MAN TP KAT
XEIM MNKEN
MAN TP KAT
HM OP

MAN.MP.A-T’

Tonog Ano Ayamv

STOCKHO
OAKA
OYITAPIA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
EDIRNE
OAKA
©E>/KH
ANE=/MOA
MOZEIAQN
MOZEIAQN
AOHN-GEX
©E>/KH
OAKA
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
MOZEIAQN
KAVALA
OAKA
©E>/KH
OAKA

OEx
AGHNA
MOZEIAQN
OEx
AGHN-GEZ
OEZ/KH
INIZIO
EDIRNE
OAKA
OEZ/KH
AOHN-GEX
OAKA
AOHN-GEX
OEx

©E>/KH

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 20 anod 11

Tpr 05.10.2021 14:2



'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

O\U =

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

®UAo:

5 Ano6: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon

®ulo: A
37 158464 BOATEZOZ EYZTPATIOZ 01/14/2003 NOAAE= 50m 00:56.97 07/25/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002 EO®N® 50m 00:57.11 06/09/2021 ANAP MPOKP NAN.MPQTAI
145192 AGANAZOIMNOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 02/19/2000 F=MEPIZT 50m 00:57.29 08/05/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MP.A-I
144689 TMANAFEQPrioy 07/06/2001 =.K.POH 50m 00:57.34 06/09/2021 ANAP MPOKP NAN.MPQTAI

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AGHNA
MNOZEIAQN
©EX/KH

MNOZEIAQN

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 21 and 11

Tpr 05.10.2021 14:2



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 200m METAAOYAA

1 107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ ZTEDPANOZ 09/08/1989 Oz
145327 NAMAZTAMOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 03/20/2001 NOXAN
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOMN®
128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY 02/12/1994 Ozon
143639 EMOIETZHZ 04/21/2000 NAOK
147924 MAPKOZXZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/13/2001 NOKAAAM
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 05/29/2003 rz.BH
154669 KAXPHZ AAEZEANAPOZ 03/26/2003 NOXAN
112983 TYAITAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 06/23/1991 O®OA
160848 ZIZKOZ AMOZTOAOZ 06/24/2005 APHZ
138247 ZAPAKAZ MANATIQTHZ 10/28/1998 MAOK
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/10/2004 APHZ
157825 E=HNTAPAZ ZTEPIIOZ 05/22/2003 K.A.NAOY
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 07/04/2003 NHPEAX
158390 ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZX 07/10/2003 A=K
147457 KAANOYAHZ MEQPIIO 11/21/2003 OBGAK
155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 02/10/2002 APHX
152425 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAZ 05/03/2001 ATAAZIQA
145192 AGANAZOINOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOZ 02/19/2000 F=MNEPIZT
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 10/16/2001 MAKEAONI
147419 MIMOYAOYTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 02/28/2001 AEA®IEP
152581 AOANAZOYAAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 09/10/2003 APIrHZ
155853 MIXAHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 02/15/2003 QKEANOZ
154321 TMPEBENIOZ KYPIAKOZ 05/10/2003 MANIQNIO
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/20/1999 Ozon
157735 NAMAGEOAQPOY MPHIOPIOX 05/02/2003 NOKAAAM
138155 ZAO®EIPOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOX 01/21/2000 O=onN
162191 AAAAZ NOYKAZ 12/28/2005 APHZ
140118 AXMENT-OQTAKHZ ZMYPIAQN 07/30/1999 MNr=
166197 MOYZTAKAZ MEQPIIOz 03/22/2006 NOAAPIZ
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/03/1995 XANO
162436 MMANIQTHZ MFrEQPrIo 05/03/2006 KOAPAM
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 07/23/2005 KOAPAM
166133 MIMAKAZ NIKOAAOZ 08/13/2005 APIrHZ
157067 AMOZTOAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 05/03/2003 QPIQNAZ
163920 BATAATZOIAQOY AITEAOZ 04/25/2005 NAOK

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

01:59.32
02:01.30
02:01.48
02:02.01
02:02.59
02:02.92
02:03.32
02:04.13
02:04.74
02:04.94
02:05.00
02:05.54
02:05.98
02:06.05
02:06.48
02:06.55
02:07.16
02:07.54
02:08.06
02:08.13
02:08.44
02:08.48
02:08.50
02:08.52
02:08.63
02:08.70
02:09.14
02:09.24
02:09.26
02:09.37
02:09.39
02:09.61
02:09.86
02:09.92
02:09.96

02:10.16

Huepounvia

05/17/2021
03/19/2021
06/10/2021
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/23/2020
05/29/2021
06/10/2021
02/23/2020
06/10/2021
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
07/06/2021
07/19/2021
10/17/2020
02/14/2020
08/05/2020
06/10/2021
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
12/22/2019
07/29/2020
06/10/2021
06/10/2021
02/14/2020
07/19/2021
01/12/2020
05/29/2021
07/29/2020
07/19/2021
07/19/2021

05/29/2021

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

F'upog

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

EURO CHAMP
FFNGT 2021
MAN.MPQTAI
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIN AN-T'Y
DAPOZ20
AKROPOLIS
MAN.MPQTAI
DAPOZ20
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.TMP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.TMP.A-T"
MAN MP KAT
EYP.MP.E-N
MAN MP KAT
HM OP

XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.TMP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.TMP.A-T"
MAN TP KAT
ANE= 19
MAN P KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MPQTAI
XEIN AN-I'Y
MAN MP KAT
XHO
AKROPOLIS
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT

AKROPOLIS

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OYITAPIA
MARSEILL
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
OAKA
AAEZ/MOA
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
ANE=/MOA
MOZEIAQN
©E>/KH
©E>/KH
©E>/KH
AGHNA
PQMH
AGHN-GEZ
OEZ

OAKA
OEZ/KH
MOZEIAQN
©E>/KH
©E>/KH
©E>/KH
AGHNA
(C]=>2
AGHNA
MOZEIAQN
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
AGHN-GEZ
OEZ

OAKA
AGHNA
AOHN-GEX
AOHN-GEX

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 22 and 11

Tpr 05.10.2021 14:2



gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: A
37 145988 MAPKATOZ NIKHTAZ 07/08/2002 ANOI 50m 02:10.50 06/10/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI MAN.MPQTAI
160939 KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN 07/17/2005 OGAK 50m 02:10.51 06/10/2021 NAIA TEAIKOI NAN.MPQTAI
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 01/20/1995 APHZ 50m 02:10.66 01/12/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XHO
147555 KOYTZOYMNAZ ANTQNIOZ 07/25/2001 NE 50m 02:11.13 02/23/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ®APOZ20

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MOZEIAQN
MNOZEIAQN
OEX

AAEZ/MOA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 23 and 11

Tpr 05.10.2021 14:2



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ané: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m
®UA0: 'A' & T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®UAo: A
Ayoviopa: 50m NMPOZOIO

1 143452 AZMNOYFAAHZ APKAAIOX 02/21/2001 HPAKAHX 50m 00:27.69  06/11/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
116388 ZAMIAIAHZ MANAFIQTHX 08/09/1993 ODNI 50m 00:27.70 02/14/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI ~ XEIN AN-T'Y OAKA
132662 MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 08/23/1998 AON® 50m 00:27.98 06/11/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  NOZEIAQN
115935 KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHX 03/01/1992 OzoM 50m 00:28.01 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP MAN.MP.A-T ©EX/KH
140151 KPANIAZ >MYPIAQN 11/28/2000 AON® 50m 00:28.17 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TMAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
155830 TI'KIKOMOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN 08/05/2002 MAO 50m 00:28.54 04/16/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK  OAKA
120256 >MANOYAAKHZ FrEQPIIox 08/05/1994 AOMN® 50m 00:28.62  04/24/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 2H HMEP E© OAKA
145849 ©QMOIAOY ZABBAZ 11/09/2001 APHX 50m 00:28.77 05/28/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  AKROPOLIS OAKA
125073 ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN 12/05/1995 AOnNo® 50m 00:28.87 02/14/2020 ANAP MNMPOKP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
160882 AAEZOMNOYAOX 03/12/2004 MAOK 50m 00:29.14 07/06/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP EYP.MP.E-N PQMH

93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0  01/01/1986 AOMN® 50m 00:29.16 01/24/2020 ANAP TEAIKOI 22 EURO ME LUXEMBO
136066 MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ  10/12/1998 MAOK 50m 00:29.23  02/14/2020 ANAP MNMPOKP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
166955 T>AAIATKOX AHMHTPIOZ 11/26/2004 =.> 50m 00:29.24 07/06/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP EYP.MP.E-N PQMH
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHX 09/22/2002 Ozon 50m 00:29.26  06/11/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN

128734 >MITIANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/28/1994 QKEANOX 50m 00:29.27  02/14/2020 ANAP MPOKP XEIN AN-T'Y OAKA

153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ 06/06/2000 Oz 50m 00:29.33 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP MAN.MP.A-T ©EX/KH
156408 APOZ0O3 XAPAAAMIMOZ 12/21/2004 Ozon 50m 00:29.54 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TIAN MNP KAT AOHN-OEX
180421 NANAPETOZXZ MANATIQTHZ 04/20/2002 Oz®n 50m 00:29.59 07/27/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TIAN MNP KAT AGHNA
118225 PIZAZ AHMHTPIOZ 07/19/1994 QKEANOX 50m 00:29.62  08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
147145 MOYTZOX AHMHTPIOZ 12/07/2001 NOAAE= 50m 00:29.63 04/16/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM EN EG© O OEX
147425 BENETOZ IQANNHZ 11/09/2002 NOBOYA  50m 00:29.65 06/11/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI  MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN
156147 ZATKAZ OMHPOZ 01/18/1993 MNMAO 50m 00:29.74 01/24/2020 ANAP MNMPOKP 22 EURO ME LUXEMBO
140129 TENKIANIAHX 03/14/2000 Ozon 50m 00:29.80 05/28/2021 ANAP TEAIKOI AKROPOLIS OAKA
155828 KOYTZOYAAX >TAMATHX 06/22/2002 >.K.POH 50m 00:29.86 12/15/2019 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TPOMN MAO OAKA
146720 AIAMANTIAHX 07/01/2002 NOKOPIN 50m 00:29.86 06/11/2021 ANAP MNMPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/03/1995 XAN® 50m 00:29.90 04/16/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM EN EO O OEx
156850 XAZIQTHX BAXIAEIOZ 04/07/2002 K.E.KOZA 50m 00:29.93 07/27/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TAN MNP KAT AGHNA
110177 KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZX 03/30/1992 MAO 50m 00:29.94  04/24/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 2H HMEP E© OAKA
124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 02/13/1995 MAOK 50m 00:30.01 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAN.MP.A-I OEZ/KH
147053 APOZOZ NIKOAAOZ 02/02/2001 Ozon 50m 00:30.02 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP MAN.MP.A-T ©EX/KH

143425 MAKPOIOYAOZ OEO®GANHZ 01/20/2000 FAAYKOX 50m 00:30.21 06/11/2021 ANAP MPOKP MAN.MPQTAI  TMOZEIAQN

160984 KAZZIAZ BAZIAEIOZ 04/17/2005 NOAAE= 50m 00:30.31 05/23/2021 MAIA TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA2 AAEZ/TIOA

140989 MANQAAPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOX 01/12/1999 AZK 50m 00:30.38 08/06/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NMAN.MP.A-I' OEZ/KH

146092 XIQTHZ IQANNHZ 02/04/2002 ANOI 50m 00:30.39 04/24/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 2H HMEP E© OAKA

182015 EAEYOEPIOY ZTE®ANOZ 06/30/2003 AITAAEQ 50m 00:30.40 08/06/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP MAN.MNP.A-I' OEZ/KH

158469 KOYIFKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 03/07/2003 NOAAE= 50m 00:30.49 05/23/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMEPIA2 AAEZ/TIOA
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 24 ano 11
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon

®ulo: A
37 157892 KOYTZOYAAZ BAZIAEIOZ 01/08/2004 =.K.POH 50m 00:30.63 02/14/2020 MAIA MPOKP XEIN AN-T'Y
155856 KOZAAINOZ IQANNHZ 05/21/2005 Nrz 50m 00:30.69 04/16/2021 NAIA TEA.ZEIP HMEP EONIK

147546 KAMNAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 02/16/2002 AZETPIK 50m 00:30.70 02/08/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XABE

135248 TITOMNOYAOZ ABPIHA 11/13/1998 XANO© 50m 00:30.73  02/14/2020 ANAP MPOKP XEIN AN-TY

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
OEX

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 25 and 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

duAo: A

Ayovioua:

1 132662

143452

116388

145849

115935

93057

120256

140151

155830

166955

129305

126488

160882

125073

146720

157100

180421

140129

153681

128734

147425

147741

162279

147145

136066

137003

182015

156850

157067

156147

156408

124373

155856

160984

159864

118225

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOX
AZMOYTAAHX APKAAIOZ
ZAMIAIAHZ NMANATIQTHX
OQMOrAQY ZABBAZ
KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ
AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0
2MANOYAAKHZ MEQPIIO>
KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN
FKIKOMNOYAOZ XNYPIAQN
TZAAIATKOX AHMHTPIOZ
XIQTHX MANATIQTHZ
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
ANE=ZOMNOYAOX

ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN
AIAMANTIAHZ

>OO®IKITHX BAZIAEIOZ
MANAPETOZ MANAIQTH>
FENKIANIAHZ

PETZIAHZ XPHZTOX
ZMITIANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BENETOZ IQANNHZ
FOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA
KYMPIANIAHZ ©EOAQPOX
MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOX
MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ
NTANOX NIKOAAOZ
EAEYOEPIOY ZTE®ANOZ
XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ
AMOZTOAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZATKAZ OMHPOZ

APOZ0Z XAPAANAMITOZ
BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHX
KOZAAINOZ IQANNHX
KAX>IAY BAZINEIOZ
KYPIAKOY KYPIAKOZ

PIZAX AHMHTPIOX

révvnon

100m NPOZOIO

08/23/1998

02/21/2001

08/09/1993

11/09/2001

03/01/1992

01/01/1986

08/05/1994

11/28/2000

08/05/2002

11/26/2004

10/16/1996

02/03/1995

03/12/2004

12/05/1995

07/01/2002

05/17/2004

04/20/2002

03/14/2000

06/06/2000

03/28/1994

11/09/2002

12/16/2002

12/11/2004

12/07/2001

10/12/1998

01/31/2000

06/30/2003

04/07/2002

05/03/2003

01/18/1993

12/21/2004

02/13/1995

05/21/2005

04/17/2005

11/11/2003

07/19/1994

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

AOMNo

HPAKAHZ

OONI

APHZ

ozon

AOMNo®

AOMNo®

AOMNo

MNAO

=z

ozon

XANO

MAOK

AOMN®

NOKOPIN

ozon

ozon

MAOK

NOAAE=

QKEANOZ

NOBOYA

EOON®

HPAKAHZ

NOAAE=

MAOK

AOMN®

AITAAEQ

K.E.KOZA

QPIQNAZ

MNAO

ozon

MAOK

\Ip2

NOAAE=

ozon

QKEANOZ

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01.36

01.80

01.91

02.43

02.60

02.76

02.96

03.08

03.62

03.65

04.11

04.20

04.22

04.23

04.39

04.39

04.62

05.02

05.10

05.11

05.16

05.53

05.66

05.80

05.91

06.07

06.12

06.61

06.64

06.78

07.00

07.13

07.25

07.26

07.39

07.56

Huepounvia

04/02/2021
06/10/2021
02/15/2020
05/17/2021
12/21/2019
02/15/2020
06/10/2021
08/05/2020
01/24/2020
07/06/2021
04/17/2021
12/21/2019
05/30/2021
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
07/17/2021
07/26/2020
08/05/2020
06/10/2021
02/15/2020
06/10/2021
02/05/2021
07/17/2021
06/10/2021
12/21/2019
04/25/2021
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
02/15/2020
01/24/2020
07/17/2021
08/05/2020
07/17/2021
05/30/2021
08/05/2020

06/10/2021

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
MPOKP
MPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

BUL.OPEN
MAN.MPQTAI
XEIN AN-T'Y
EURO CHAMP
AAEZ= 19
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MP.A-T’
22 EURO ME
EYP.MP.E-N
HMEP EGNIK
ANE= 19
AKROPOLIS
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T'
MAN MP KAT
MAN TP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MPQTAI
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MPQTAI
FFNGT 2021
MAN TP KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
ANE= 19

2H HMEP E©
MAN TP KAT
MAN P KAT
XEIN AN-I'Y
22 EURO ME
MAN TP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN TP KAT
AKROPOLIS
MAN.TMP.A-T"

MAN.MPQTAI

Tonog Ano Ayamv

SOFIA
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
OYITAPIA
OEZ

OAKA
MOZEIAQN
©E>/KH
LUXEMBO
PQMH
OAKA

(C]=>2

OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
AGHN-GEZ
AGHNA
O©EZ/KH
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
NICE
AOHN-GEX
MOZEIAQN
(C]=>2

OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
LUXEMBO
AGHN-GEX
©E>/KH
AOHN-GEX
OAKA
©E>/KH

MOZEIAQN

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T

g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: A
37 158778 XAZANI MAPOYANO 04/28/2003 Mrz 50m 01:07.58 07/26/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT
153546 TYMNOIMOYAOZ KQN>TANTINOZ 07/12/2002 F=MNEPIZT 50m 01:07.68 06/10/2021 ANAP MPOKP NAN.MPQTAI
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOX 01/20/1995 APHZ 50m 01:07.93 04/17/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM EN EG© O
146092 XIQTHZ IQANNHZ 02/04/2002 ANOI 50m 01:08.02 07/26/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AGHNA
MNOZEIAQN
OEX

AGHNA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 200m MPOzOIO

1 145849 ©QMOIAQOY ZABBAZ 11/09/2001
157100 ZOO®IKITHZ BAZIAEIOZ 05/17/2004
132662 MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOX 08/23/1998
166955 TZAAIAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 11/26/2004
129305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHXZ 10/16/1996
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO 01/01/1986
160882 AAE=OlNOYAOZ 03/12/2004
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIoz 08/05/1994
146720 AIAMANTIAHZ 07/01/2002
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 12/11/2004
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZX 01/20/1995
157067 AMOZTOAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 05/03/2003
152954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANATIQTHZ06/04/2002
147425 BENETOZX IQANNHZ 11/09/2002
140129 TENKIANIAHZ 03/14/2000
115935 KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ 03/01/1992
147145 MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ 12/07/2001
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000
180421 TMANAPETOZ MANATIQTHZ 04/20/2002
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ 06/06/2000
136066 MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ  10/12/1998
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/03/1995
128734 ZMITIANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/28/1994
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ 06/01/2006
159864 KYPIAKOY KYPIAKOX 11/11/2003
182015 EAEYOEPIOY ZTE®ANOZ 06/30/2003
145327 TMAMAZTAMOZ AMOZTOAOX 03/20/2001
137599 MOYZIAZ MAPINOZ 08/22/2000
163768 BAAZIAHZ MIXAHA 09/26/2006
143452 AZMNMOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ 02/21/2001
157361 MANMAZ ZMNYPIAQN 01/30/2005
160872 AAEZAKHZ MEQPrioz 06/09/2005
158778 XAZANI MAPOYANO 04/28/2003
155494 NAMAGQMAZ AAMIMPOZ 02/17/2004
155856 KOZAAINOZ IQANNHZ 05/21/2005
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 12/04/2005

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

APHZ

ozon

AOMNo®

=2

ozon

AOMNo®

MAOK

AOMNo

NOKOPIN

HPAKAHZ

APHZ

QPIQNAZ

EOoN®

NOBOYA

ozon

ozon

AEA.MTOA

AOMN®

ozon

NOAAE=

MAOK

XANO

QKEANOZ

HPAKAHZ

ozon

AIFANEQ

NOXAN

ANOI

2.K.POH

HPAKAHZ

FZMEPIZT

O®OA

nrx

AOKOAQN

\Ip2

APHZ

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

12.57

16.29

17.28

17.29

18.24

19.62

20.27

20.46

20.48

20.61

20.77

21.36

22.05

22.26

22.55

22.68

22.73

23.44

23.77

23.85

23.91

23.96

24.00

24.11

24.21

24.83

25.37

25.46

25.98

26.00

26.20

26.48

26.68

26.73

27.07

27.09

Huepounvia

02/07/2020
06/12/2021
06/12/2021
07/06/2021
08/06/2020
01/24/2020
07/06/2021
12/22/2019
06/12/2021
06/12/2021
02/23/2020
02/16/2020
02/16/2020
06/12/2021
05/29/2021
08/06/2020
02/16/2020
05/29/2021
07/28/2020
05/29/2021
12/22/2019
01/11/2020
12/01/2019
07/18/2021
06/12/2021
07/28/2020
04/25/2021
12/22/2019
07/18/2021
06/12/2021
07/18/2021
07/18/2021
07/28/2020
07/28/2020
07/18/2021

07/18/2021

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

FFN
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MPQTAI
EYP.MP.E-N
MAN.MP.A-T’
22 EURO ME
EYP.MP.E-N
ANE= 19
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MPQTAI
DAPOZ20
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MPQTAI
AKROPOLIS
MAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
AKROPOLIS
MAN TP KAT
AKROPOLIS
ANE= 19
XHO

6TP. NHPEA
MAN TP KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN P KAT
2H HMEP E©
AAEZ= 19
MAN TP KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT

MAN TP KAT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NICE
NOZEIAQN
NOZEIAQN
PQMH
©EZ/KH
LUXEMBO
PQMH
©Ez
MOZEIAQN
MOZEIAQN
AAEZ/TIOA
OAKA
OAKA
NOZEIAQN
OAKA
©E3/KH
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
©Ez

©Ez
OAKA
AGHN-OEZ
MOZEIAQN
AGHNA
OAKA
©Ex
AGHN-OES
NOZEIAQN
AGHN-OES
AGHN-OEZ
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHN-OEZ

AOHN-GEX

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

duAo: A

37 159722 TZABAPHZ MIXAHA FEQPIIOx

160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA

157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ

154313 BAZIAHZ ZTE®GANOZ

révvnon 2w

07/14/2006 Ozon
07/23/2005 KOAPAM
05/26/2003 I'z.BH

06/04/2002 ANOI

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:27.13
02:27.18
02:27.24

02:27.28

AlaoTaon: 50m

®UAo: AR T!

Huepopnvia Kartny

07/18/2021 MAIA
04/18/2021 MAIA
02/07/2020 E®HB

12/01/2019 EDHB

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov

MAN TP KAT AOHN-GEX
HM EN EG O OEZ
XABE OEX

6TP. NHPEA OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

OO®NI

NOXAN

AOMNo®

EOON®

AOMNo®

ozon

ozon

EOQ®N®

APHZ

AOMNo

MAOK

APHZ

ozon

APHZ

HPAKAHZ

AOMNo®

K.E.KOZA

APHZ

ozon

HPAKAHZ

rz.BH

K.A.NAOY

rz.BH

EO®N®

EOQoN®

ANOI

NOKAAAM

MAOK

NHPEAZ

AZK

APHZ

ANOAPTYP

AEA.MTOA

O®OA

ODOA

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH

1 122308 BAZAIOZ ANAPEAZ 05/09/1994
145327 NAMAZTAMOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 03/20/2001
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIo 08/05/1994
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000
129305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ 10/16/1996
157100 ZOO®IKITHZ BAZIAEIOXZ 05/17/2004
152954 BAAXOIIANNAKOZ MANATIQTHZ06/04/2002
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZX 01/20/1995
132662 MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOX 08/23/1998
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/20/1999
160848 ZIZKOXZ AMOZTOAOZ 06/24/2005
140129 TENKIANIAHZ 03/14/2000
145849 O©QMOIAOY ZABBAZ 11/09/2001
157418 MIMAPMMAPOYZHZ FEQPIIO 02/21/2003
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO 01/01/1986
160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN 03/22/2004
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 03/29/1998
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 09/22/2002
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 05/12/2002
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 11/25/2003
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPIIOZ 05/22/2003
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ 05/26/2003
147335 MIXAZ NANATIQTHZ 01/02/2003
141932 AMOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ 12/01/2000
137599 MOYZIAZ MAPINOZ 08/22/2000
157735 TMAMNAGEOAQPOY MPHIOPIOX 05/02/2003
132132 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 02/01/1997
157573 MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX 07/04/2003
140989 MANQAAPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOX 01/12/1999
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 12/02/1997
158200 BAAXOZ XTE®ANOZ 03/26/2003
147145 MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ 12/07/2001
158975 NMAPAIAHZ ®IAIMNMNOX 07/31/2004
112983 TYAITAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 06/23/1991
165280 KAPAOX AAEZANAPOZ 09/23/2003

FZAITAA

Alao  Enidoon

50m 01:58.35

50m 02:01.28

50m 02:01.34

50m 02:01.82

50m 02:04.15

50m 02:04.32

50m 02:05.04

50m 02:05.85

50m 02:06.03

50m 02:07.57

50m 02:07.70

50m 02:07.72

50m 02:07.79

50m 02:08.07

50m 02:08.50

50m 02:08.61

50m 02:08.71

50m 02:08.79

50m 02:09.89

50m 02:09.99

50m 02:10.54

50m 02:10.61

50m 02:10.71

50m 02:10.87

50m 02:11.12

50m 02:11.14

50m 02:11.49

50m 02:11.87

50m 02:12.02

50m 02:12.06

50m 02:12.40

50m 02:12.63

50m 02:12.64

50m 02:12.71

50m 02:12.85

50m 02:12.92

Huepounvia

05/17/2021
08/06/2020
02/22/2020
02/14/2020
06/11/2021
04/24/2021
05/28/2021
02/14/2020
02/22/2020
06/11/2021
02/14/2020
04/16/2021
06/11/2021
02/22/2020
02/08/2020
12/21/2019
07/06/2021
08/06/2020
05/28/2021
06/11/2021
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
05/28/2021
02/09/2020
08/06/2020
02/14/2020
06/11/2021
01/11/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
12/21/2019
02/09/2020
02/22/2020
07/19/2021
11/30/2019

07/29/2020

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

EURO CHAMP
MAN.MP.A-T’
DAPOZ20
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MPQTAI
2H HMEP E©
AKROPOLIS
XEIN AN-TY
DAPOZ20
MAN.MPQTAI
XEIN AN-T'Y
HM EN EG O
MAN.MPQTAI
DAPOZ20
XABE
AAE= 19
EYP.MP.E-N
MAN.MP.A-T’
AKROPOLIS
MAN.MPQTAI
XABE

XABE
AKROPOLIS
XEIM MKEN
MAN.TMP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MPQTAI
XHO

XEIN AN-I'Y
XEIN AN-T'Y
AAE= 19
XEIM MKEN
DAPOZ20
MAN TP KAT
ATNIKOA19

MAN TP KAT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OYITAPIA
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/MOA
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
ANE=/MOA
MOZEIAQN
OAKA

OEx
MOZEIAQN
AAEZ/MOA
OEZ

OEZ

PQMH
O©EZ/KH
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
OEx

OEx

OAKA
OAKA
©E>/KH
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
OEX

OAKA
OAKA

OEZ

OAKA
ANEZ/MNOA
AOHN-GEX
ANEZ/MNOA

AGHNA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®UAo: A
37 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/10/2004 APHZ 50m 02:13.03 07/19/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT

146150 KATAMMAZ XPYZOZTOMOX 01/11/2002 MIAQN 50m 02:13.09 06/26/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HMEP
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/03/1995 XAN® 50m 02:13.15 01/11/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XHO

154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNXTANTINOX 07/10/2002 AA 50m 02:13.37 12/21/2019 EOHB TEAIKOI  AAEZ 19

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AOHN-GEX
AITANEQ
OEX

OEZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 31 and 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
1 145327 TNAMAZTAMOZ AMOZTOAOZ 03/20/2001 NOXAN

147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002 EO®N®
157100 ZOO®IKITHZ BAZIAEIOX 05/17/2004 Ozon
152954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAIMQTHZ06/04/2002 EO®MN®
129305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHXZ 10/16/1996 O=onN
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZX 01/20/1995 APHZ
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOKOAQN
160848 ZIZKOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 06/24/2005 APHZ
156380 ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 11/25/2003 rz.BH
157418 MMAPMIMAPOYZHZ EQPIIOZ 02/21/2003 HPAKAHZ
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 03/29/1998 APHZ
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ 05/26/2003 Iz.BH
160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN 03/22/2004 K.E.KOZA
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPIIOZ 05/22/2003 K.A.NAOY
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/10/2004 APH=
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 02/28/2002 AOMN®
141932 AMNOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ 12/01/2000 EO®MN®
140947 PQMANOXZ MNAYAOZ 01/04/2000 NOKAAAM
145188 APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ 10/16/2002 Oz
157735 MAMNAGEOAQPOY MPHIOPIOX 05/02/2003 NOKAAAM
162245 ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 03/27/2006 OGAK
163374 EMMANOYHAIAHZ ®QTIOZ 01/04/2006 AKOAE.ME
159095 AIAMANTAKHZ AMNOXZTOAOZ 01/04/2004 NOAAE=
160960 KAPAZABBAZ ZMYPIAQN 12/12/2005 NOAAE=
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 10/16/2001 MAKEAONI
166519 MEKOZ NEQPrIOz 06/21/2006 K.E.KOZA
162436 MIMANIQTHZ FrEQPIrIOo= 05/03/2006 KOAPAM
161622 NIKOY MEQPrioz 05/20/2005 NMANIQNIO
158469 KOYIFKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 03/07/2003 NOAAE=
158200 BAAXOZ XTE®ANOZ 03/26/2003 ANOAPTYP
158910 MHAIQNHZ APHZ 01/08/2004 ATAAZIQA
154397 TZATKAPOMOYAOZ OQMAZ 07/16/2003 ODNI
185837 MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ 02/18/2002 NOKAAAM
144469 KQNZTANTINOMOYAOZ 02/14/2001 AIOA.MET
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2002 AA
161246 ZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 03/06/2004 OAYZ.OEZ

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

04:15.81

04:23.53
04:23.55
04:25.29
04:26.49
04:26.67
04:27.56
04:30.52
04:32.25
04:32.87
04:33.36
04:35.35
04:37.02
04:37.79
04:37.86
04:37.96
04:39.32
04:39.93
04:40.35
04:40.72
04:42.53
04:43.37
04:44.79
04:44.89
04:45.00
04:45.00
04:45.05
04:45.45
04:45.49
04:46.34
04:46.42
04:46.68
04:47.86
04:47.87
04:48.70

04:48.99

Huepounvia

02/05/2021
04/25/2021
06/10/2021
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
02/21/2020
12/20/2019
07/17/2021
12/20/2019
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
07/17/2021
02/09/2020
07/17/2021
06/10/2021
08/05/2020
02/21/2020
06/10/2021
07/26/2020
06/26/2021
07/17/2021
07/26/2020
07/17/2021
04/25/2021
07/17/2021
06/10/2021
07/17/2021
12/01/2019
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
01/11/2020
02/15/2020
12/20/2019

07/26/2020

A& T

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®Ulo:

Alopyavwon

FFNGT 2021
2H HMEP E©
MAN.MPQTAI
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MP.A-T’
DAPOZ20
AAEZ= 19
MAN TP KAT
ANE= 19
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.TMP.A-T’
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT
XABE

MAN TP KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN.MP.A-T’
DAPOZ20
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN TP KAT
HMEPIAA
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT
HM OP

MAN P KAT
MAN.MPQTAI
MAN MP KAT
ATNIKOA19
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN TP KAT
MAN TP KAT
XHO

XEIN AN-TY
ANE= 19

MAN TP KAT

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NICE
OAKA
MOZEIAQN
OAKA
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/MOA
OEZ
AOHN-GEX
OEx
©E>/KH
©E>/KH
AGHNA
AOHN-GEX
OEZ
AGHN-GEZ
MNOZEIAQN
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/MOA
MOZEIAQN
AGHNA
ANE=/MNOA
AOHN-GEX
AGHNA
AOHN-GEX
OEx
AGHN-GEX
MOZEIAQN
AGHN-GEZ
AAEZ/MOA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEX

OAKA

OEx

AGHNA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

duAo: A

37 156275 PIZKOZX BAZIAEIOZ

157539 OEOAQPHZ MANATIQTHX

155448 METAZ BAZIAEIOZ

175570 >TAPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOZ

révvnon 2w

04/07/2003 HPAKAHX
07/08/2004 NOAAPIZ
10/11/2002 APHX

03/06/2005 OAYMMN73

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

04:49.13
04:49.57
04:49.71

04:50.10

AlaoTaon: 50m

®UAo: AR T!

Huepopnvia Kartny

02/09/2020 E®HB
07/17/2021 E®HB
02/09/2020 E®HB

07/17/2021 MAIA

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021

Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov

XABE OEX
MAN P KAT AGHN-GEZ
XABE OEX

MAN P KAT AGHN-GEZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 1500m EAEYOEPO

1 136026 NEMPHXZ AHMHTPIOZ 03/14/1998 Ozon 50m 15:08.79 12/20/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP AAEZ= 19 OEZ
140125 TEQPrAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 09/09/2000 OzonN 50m 15:09.82 12/20/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP AAEZ= 19 OEX
136838 KYNHIAKHZ AOGANAZIOZ 08/21/1998 AOMN® 50m 15:19.57 03/19/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP FFNGT 2021 MARSEILL
147924 MAPKOZXZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/13/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 15:19.73 06/09/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNXTANTINOX 02/10/2004 APHZ 50m 15:33.18 05/28/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP AKROPOLIS OAKA
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 02/28/2002 AOMNo® 50m 15:49.95 06/09/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
140947 PQMANOXZ MAYAOZ 01/04/2000 NOKAAAM 50m 15:56.36 06/09/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP NMAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 10/16/2001 MAKEAONI 50m 16:04.58 06/09/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TMAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
132612 AAAAOTTANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 03/22/1997 NAOK 50m 16:05.04 02/12/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP M.I.S.M. MANCHES
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 02/01/2002 NAOK 50m 16:05.38 06/09/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TMAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
114480 APNIAKOZ MEQPIIO 06/05/1992 KOMNI 50m 16:08.67 12/20/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP AAEZ= 19 OEZ
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 01/20/1995 APHZ 50m 16:08.94 12/20/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP AAEZ 19 OEZ
152954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAIIQTHX06/04/2002 EO®MN® 50m 16:15.88 01/12/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM OP XA MEIPAIAZ
147446 MAYPOITANNHZ 01/06/2003 NOAAE= 50m 16:16.59 02/07/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XABE OEX
157739 ANAPIAAAKHZ OIAINMOX 05/20/2003 AOMN® 50m 16:19.78 02/07/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIM NKEN OAKA
154669 KAXPHZ AAEZEANAPOZ 03/26/2003 NOXAN 50m 16:20.46 01/19/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM.OPIQN XANIA
154024 TPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ 10/10/2003 ANOI 50m 16:23.96 12/20/2019 E®HB TEA.ZEIP AAEZ= 19 OEX
155522 TZIOPIKAZ HAIAZ 07/04/2003 QKEANOZ 50m 16:24.08 07/18/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP NAN NP KAT AOHN-OEZ
186558 2ZKOTAAHZ MEQPIrIox 01/12/1998 Oz®nN 50m 16:26.24 01/17/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP APAVLOS20 KAVALA
162245 ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ 03/27/2006 OGAK 50m 16:27.29 05/28/2021 MAIA TEA.ZEIP AKROPOLIS OAKA
159179 OEO®IAOMOYAOZ DIAIMNMOZ 11/07/2003 NE 50m 16:30.37 02/21/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP ®APOZ20 AAEZ/TIOA
145188 APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ 10/16/2002 OzonN 50m 16:32.16 06/09/2021 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TMAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
154324 TPIANTA®YAAOY MEQPIrioz 07/30/2002 MANIQNIO 50m 16:33.28 07/29/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT AGHNA
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 12/06/2004 OzdN 50m 16:33.43 01/12/2020 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP XHO OEx
156706 KATZINOIMNOYAOZ EPMHZ 01/20/2004 QKEANOZ 50m 16:34.43 07/18/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN MNP KAT AGHN-GEX
136055 TZATHPAZ AAAM 10/11/1998 Mrz 50m 16:39.06 02/16/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
185839 MANQAH XPHZTOX 06/19/2002 NOKAAAM 50m 16:39.74 02/07/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIM NKEN OAKA
157735 MAMNAGEOAQPOY MPHIOPIOX 05/02/2003 NOKAAAM 50m 16:42.28 05/16/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMEP.OPIQN MEPIZTEPI
168358 OAQPOX AOGANAZIOZ 10/20/2005 APHZ 50m 16:43.02 06/09/2021 MAIA TEA.ZEIP NMAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 02/01/2002 APHZ 50m 16:43.05 12/20/2019 E®HB TEA.ZEIP AAEZ= 19 OEX
157101 MMEPMNEPIAHZ AAKHZ-ZABBAX10/24/2003 MANIQNIO 50m 16:44.04 07/29/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP MAN MNP KAT AGHNA
147905 KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ 03/24/2001 AONo 50m 16:44.37 11/30/2019 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 6TP. NHPEA OAKA
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOX 04/07/2003 HPAKAHZ 50m 16:47.16 02/16/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIN AN-T'Y OAKA
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 09/08/2004 APHZ 50m 16:50.97 06/09/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN
142176 MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/18/2000 AOMN® 50m 16:51.88 10/18/2020 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM.NIKAIA NIKAIA
166390 KAAAMOGAPAKOZ 07/26/2007 K.O.AEA®I 50m 16:52.00 06/09/2021 MNN-A TEA.ZEIP MAN.MPQTAI  MOZEIAQN

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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And: 19/10/2019 Ewg: 8/8/2021
AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T

g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: A
37 155121 MAYPOIENHZ IQANNHZ 03/19/2004 ANOI 50m 16:53.90 06/09/2021 E®HB TEA.ZEIP TMAN.MPQTAI
162698 XPIZTOAOYAOY AITEAOZ 05/05/2006 TAAYKOZ 50m 16:54.09 06/09/2021 NAIA TEA.ZEIP NAN.MPQTAI
157499 AITEAINAZ XPHZTOZX 03/27/2003 Ozon 50m 16:55.73 02/07/2020 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIM NKEN
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ 10/11/2002 APHZ 50m 16:56.34 12/20/2019 E®HB TEA.ZEIP AAEZ= 19

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MOZEIAQN
MNOZEIAQN
OAKA

OEZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355
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